


WHAT IS H.E.R.B.?

)

HEALTH

Q0
RECOVERY

H.E.R.B. IS PULLMAN'S VERY OWN © = HERS.ICON
HERB GARDEN WHERE A SELECTION
OF HERBS ARE GROWN.

The herbs are cultivated with love, and every morning hand-picked by our
culinary team to be used in beverages and dishes across the resort's food &
beverage outlets. H.E.R B. stands for four important elements of our daily life.

H.E.R.B. is open all day, located in front of villa 001. we invite you to join the
H.E.R.B. tour from 15.00 hrs. - 16.00 hrs. or book our cooking class where herbs

are used from our garden. for your daily dose of health, energy, recovery and
overall benefits, discover all H.E.R.B. beverages and dishes where the icon is %

displayed.
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. THEWATERBOY
_ ALLOW OUR WATER BOY TO REFILL YOUR

TUMBLER AT AZUR & FLOAT POOL WHILST
YOU SIT & RELAX ON YOUR SUN LOUNGER.

YOU CAN ALSO RE-FILL YOUR TUMBLER
AT THE RESORT’S FOOD AND BEVERAGE OUTLETS.



WE’'VE PUT AWAY DRINKING STRAWS IN AN EFFORT TO
REDUCE PLASTIC WASTE, AND ONLY GIVE THEM OUT IF
YOU SPECIFICALLY ASK FOR ONE.
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Price
DRY MARTINI 360
tanqueray gin, martini extra dry

NEGRONI 360

tanqueray gin, campari, martini rosso

MARGARITA 360

don julio blanco tequila, triple sec, lime juice,
sugar syrup

DAIQUIRI 340

pampero blanco rum, triple sec, lime juice,
sugar syrup

()PREMIUM MOJITO 340

pampero blanco rum, lime, mint, brown sugar,
soda water

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 360

pampero blanco rum, ketel one vodka,
tanqueray gin, don julio blanco tequila, triple
sec, sweet & sour, coca cola

PINA COLADA 340

pampero blanco rum, malibu, pineapple juice,
coconut cream and sugar syrup

MAI TAI 340

pampero blanco rum, captain morgan, orange
curacao, orange juice, pineapple juice,
grenadine syrup, sweet & sour

SEX ON THE BEACH 340

ketel one vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice,
cranberry juice, passion fruit, sweet & sour

WHISKY SOUR 360

bulleit rye whisky, sweet & sour and bitter

O exs AZUS

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT,



CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

KIR ROYAL

créme de cassis, prosecco

BLACK RUSSIAN

ketel one vodka, kahlia

CAIPIRINHA

abelha organic cachaga, lime, brown sugar

SINGAPORE SLING
tanqueray gin, heering cherry liqueur,

benedictine D.O.M., lime juice, pineapple juice,

grenadine syrup and soda water

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, proseco and soda water

APERITIF

Pimm's no.l
Martini Extra dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Pernod

Ricard

Campari

Aperol

Fernet Branca

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Copper Dog

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Ballantine's Finest

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Irish Whiskey

O ners.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT,

Price
460

360
320

390

430

290
250
250
250
290
290
290
250
320

320
230
390
950
380
320
250

290

ALY
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BOURBON WHISKEY

Price
Bulleit Bourbon 390
Bulleit Rye 420
Jim Beam 320
Jack Daniels No. 7 "Tennessee Whisky" 420
SINGLE MALT
WHISKY
. Glenmorangie 10 YO 550
” Singleton 12 YO 690
The Macallan 12 YO 750
The Glenlivet 18 YO @50
Glenfiddich 12 YO 450
COGNAC
Hennessey V.S. 390
Hennessey X.0. 990
Hennessey V.S.0.P. 450
Remy Martin V.5.0.P. 550
GIN
Tanqueray 320
Gordon's dry 280
Gordon's Premium Pink 340
Bombay Sapphire 360
Hendricks 420
VODKA
Ketel One 350
Ciroc 390
Belvedere 390
Smirnoff 250

O exs AZUS

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT,



RUM

Pampero Blanco

Ron Zacapa 23 YO
Captain Morgan Dark
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Hong Thong Thai Rum

TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
lose Cuervo Gold

LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream
Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Drambuie
Amaretto
Bénédictine D.O.M.
Sambuca
Chambord

Midori

Cherry Heering

PORT & SHERRY

Tio pepe Fino Sherry
Taylors Ruby

GRAPPA

Di Moscato

O ners.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT,

Price

280
350
280
350
280

490
390
280

280
290
290
290
250
290
280
420
290
290

320
350

320

ALY
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. MOCKTAILS &
SMOOTHIES
Price
BE ZEN 240
| banana, strawberry, apple juice, mango
. DR. FEEL GOOD 240
& strawberry, pineapple, orange juice, vanilla
syrup and sweet & sour
@ PULLMAN ATTITUDE 240
mint, sweet & sour
¥ HONEY FRESH 9240
strawberry, passion fruit, cashew juice, honey
COCO MADNESS 240
fresh mango juice, sweetened yogurt, coconut
milk
PINEAPPLE PLEASURE 240
pineapple, mango, strawberry, yogurt
FRESH JUICE
Young coconut 150
Mango 190
Pineapple 190
Watermelon 190
CHILLED JUICE
Apple 120
Grape 120
Guava 190
Orange 190
Tomato 190
LOCAL BEERS
Singha 150
Chang 150

O exs AZUS

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT,



IMPORTED BEERS

Asahi

Paulaner Weissbier 0.50 L

Paulaner Weissbier Alcohol-free 0% 0.50 L
San Miguel Light

Heineken

Corona Extra

Hoegaarden

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Light
Sprite

Fanta Orange

Schweppes Lemon Soda
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Ginger ale

Soda water

Red Bull (Europe Edition)

MINERAL WATER

Avitez, Still 500ml
Acqua panna, Still 500ml
Acqgua panna, Still 1000ml

San pellegrino, Sparkling ~ 500ml
San pellegrino, Sparkling ~ 1000ml

COFFEE SELECTIONS

(HOT & ICE)

Americano

Ristretto

Espresso

Decaffeinated Espresso
Lungo

Cappuccino

Latte

Macchiato

Mocha

O ners.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT,

Price
190

390
290
170
190
290
290

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
150

/70
220
350
220
350

120
120
120
120
145
145
145
145
145

ALY



HARNEY & SONS
TEA SELECTIONS

EARL GREY

flavored black tea with natural oil of bergamot

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

black tea: 100% chinese keemun

ORGANIC PEPPERMINT HERBAL

caffeine-free herbal with 100% organic
peppermint

JASMINE

green tea with jasmine

JAPANESE SENCHA

pouchong tea (chinese green tea) flavoring
with jasmine flowers

PARIS

flavored black tea with vanilla, caramel
and lemony bergamot

LEMON HERBAL
caffeine-free herbal with 100% organic lemon

DECAFFEINATED EARL GREY
decaf flavored black tea with natural oil of

bergamot
:;I.Nl:\ H.m
HARNEY & SONS
MASTER TEA BLENDERS
O ners.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT,

Price
135

135

135

135

135

{ %53

135

135

ALY



